ETA3424
www.etasolution.com 1 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
1.5A, 3MHz Step-Down Converter in SOT23-5 Package
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The ETA3424 is a high-efficiency, DC-to-DC step-down
switching regulator, work in forced PWM mode, capable
of delivering up to 1.5A of output current. The devices
operate with an input voltage range from 2.6V to 7V and

VOUT
1.2V/2.5V/3.3V
ORDERING INFORMATION PART No. PACKAGE TOP MARK Pcs/Reel
ETA3424V12S2F SOT23-5 IvYW 3000
 ETA3424V25S2F SOT23-5 IF|YW 3000
 ETA3424V33S2F SOT23-5 IP|YW 3000
ETA3424
www.etasolution.com 2 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
PIN CONFIGURATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
1
2
3
5
4
SOT23-5
SWVIN
EN VOUT
GND ETA3424
Top View
(Note: Exceeding these limits may damage the device. Exposure to absolute
maximum rating conditions for long periods may affect device reliability.)
VIN, EN, SW Voltage ...................................................9V